PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Table 2 - Model Options (Properties at Sea Level, 15 °C)
Pressure Range 1 1” H20 5” H20 10” H20 20” H20 1 Psi 5 Psi
Maximum Calibrated Airspeed (m/s, Mach
at Sea Level)
20 m/s,
Mach 0.06
45  m/s,

 P-A05C03S-SX-S-152
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 l
Probe Model Number Structure:
         *Includes Thermocouple for heater temperature control.
• Standard probes are manufactured with 3.18 mm, 6.35 mm and 7.94 mm tip diameters, are made from stainless
steel.
• Near-standard probes have standard geometry EXCEPT for the length of the shafts.
• Custom probes have variations from the standard that include non-standard tip sizes, non-standard probe or
mount geometry, or non-standard materials.
• Important: Near-standard and custom probes require confirmation of probe drawing by customer, prior to
manufacturing.
Complete system solutions to challenging
and unique flow measurement problems.
STANDARD TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Air Data Probe
Model Number: P-A05H03S-SX-S-152
Air Data Probe
Model Number: P-A05H06S-SX-S-203
Air Data Probe
Model Number: P-A05H08S-SX-S-203
A
25.4
1.000
6.000
152.4
2.500
63.5
.188
4.76
.250
6.35
.125
3.18
.750
19.05
1.500
38.1
1.02mm [0.040] EXIT
TUBULATIONS
STAGGERED 3mm
STATIC RING
 0.5mm 6x
DETAIL A
SCALE 8 : 1
R
1
5
3 2
4
REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE
- INITIAL RELEASE
D
C
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NEXT ASSY USED ON
APPLICATION
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM [IN]
TOLERANCES:
TIP DIA & EXIT TUBES: 0.05
OTHER DIA.: 0.01
LOCATIONS, CL & PORTS: 0.05
PRIMARY LENGTHS: 2.54
ON-AXIS BEND: 1
OFF-AXIS BEND: 5
INTERPRET DRAWING
PER ASME Y14.100
MATERIAL